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I General Fund

Vendor Name
No. AccounUFormula

780 Bremer Bank
01 -040-000-0000-5081

01-042-000-000G5079

Bremer Bank780

I Fund Total:

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTTONS

Aitkin Gounty

Warrant Description
Service Dates

lnvoice # AccounUFormula Description
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

Bp!

Page 2

1099
Accr Amount

N

N

3

4
0.01-

0.01-

0.02-

MTG REG

DEED TA(
MARCH 2023

MARCH 2023

Mortgage Registry-3%

3% State Deed Tax
2 Transaclions

0.o2- General Fund 't Vendors 2 Transactions
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Vendor Name
No. AccounVFormula

780 Bremer Bank
09-000-000-0000-2025

09-000-000-0000-2026

Bremer Bank

Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTSTO|DS/CORRECTTONS

Bp!
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1099
Accr Amount

Warrant Description
Service Dates

DEEDTAX
MTG REG

2 Transactions

44,605.38 State

2 Vendors44,60s.36

lnvoice # AccounUFormula Description
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

2

1

26,721.90

17,883.48

/t4,605.38

MARCH 2023

MARCH 2023

State's Share Of Deed Tax (97%) N

State Share Of Mortgage Registry (979 N
780

I Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Final Total: 4 Transactions
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Recap by Fund

Audit List for Board MAN UAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONS
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Al! Funds

Fund

9

AMOUNT

{1.02

44,605.38

44,605.36

Name

General Fund

State

Total Approved by,
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